
ROUND 03 STORO 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 234 PICHLER L. 11:48.107
Tempo gara

1 1:40.356 13:55:36.690

2 1:38.556 13:57:15.246

3 1:40.133 13:58:55.379

4 1:41.503 14:00:36.882

5 1:39.998 14:02:16.880

6 1:41.885 14:03:58.765

7 1:42.180 14:05:40.945

 Po. 2 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 33.317
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.751 13:55:39.304

2 1:41.058 13:57:20.362

3 1:41.173 13:59:01.535

4 1:54.924 14:00:56.459

5 1:41.955 14:02:38.414

6 1:48.618 14:04:27.032

7 1:47.230 14:06:14.262

 Po. 3 - # 333 GREGGIO F. + 48.334
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.731 13:55:49.897

2 1:47.813 13:57:37.710

3 1:45.079 13:59:22.789

4 1:44.083 14:01:06.872

5 1:45.109 14:02:51.981

6 1:47.148 14:04:39.129

7 1:50.150 14:06:29.279

 Po. 4 - # 101 GIACOBBE N. + 54.101
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.409 13:55:42.150

2 1:44.297 13:57:26.447

3 1:43.869 13:59:10.316

4 1:55.646 14:01:05.962

5 1:47.504 14:02:53.466

6 1:47.844 14:04:41.310

7 1:53.736 14:06:35.046

 Po. 5 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 1:01.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.529 13:55:44.467

2 1:44.446 13:57:28.913

3 1:44.379 13:59:13.292

4 1:46.244 14:00:59.536

5 1:55.663 14:02:55.199

6 1:55.780 14:04:50.979

7 1:51.353 14:06:42.332

 Po. 6 - # 211 LORILLARD A. + 1:02.659
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.333 13:55:51.704

2 1:47.290 13:57:38.994

3 1:47.985 13:59:26.979

4 1:48.595 14:01:15.574

5 1:50.484 14:03:06.058

6 1:47.970 14:04:54.028

7 1:49.576 14:06:43.604

 Po. 7 - # 6 CARLESSO C. + 1:34.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.089 13:56:00.057

2 1:53.450 13:57:53.507

3 1:52.878 13:59:46.385

4 1:54.231 14:01:40.616

5 1:51.621 14:03:32.237

6 1:50.943 14:05:23.180

7 1:52.598 14:07:15.778

 Po. 8 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M.+ 1:35.654
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.676 13:55:56.472

2 1:54.206 13:57:50.678

3 1:53.760 13:59:44.438

4 1:52.995 14:01:37.433

5 1:53.783 14:03:31.216

6 1:52.915 14:05:24.131

7 1:52.468 14:07:16.599

 Po. 9 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G.+ 1:47.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.942 13:55:52.104

2 1:54.928 13:57:47.032

3 1:56.480 13:59:43.512

4 1:55.258 14:01:38.770

5 1:57.752 14:03:36.522

6 1:56.068 14:05:32.590

7 1:56.288 14:07:28.878

 Po. 10 - # 10 CACCARO E. + 1:48.511
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.081 13:55:55.366

2 1:53.406 13:57:48.772

3 1:56.494 13:59:45.266

4 1:54.605 14:01:39.871

5 1:57.579 14:03:37.450

6 1:56.008 14:05:33.458

7 1:55.998 14:07:29.456

 Po. 11 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1:48.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.722 13:56:05.695

2 1:54.418 13:58:00.113

3 1:53.277 13:59:53.390

4 1:53.434 14:01:46.824

5 1:52.705 14:03:39.529

6 1:54.982 14:05:34.511

7 1:55.148 14:07:29.659

 Po. 12 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.798 13:55:42.405

2 1:46.036 13:57:28.441

3 1:43.174 13:59:11.615

4 1:46.783 14:00:58.398

5 3:01.127 14:03:59.525

6 1:53.056 14:05:52.581

 Po. 13 - # 38 VENTURATO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.277 13:56:03.043

2 1:59.396 13:58:02.439

3 1:56.756 13:59:59.195

4 1:57.439 14:01:56.634

5 1:59.360 14:03:55.994

6 1:59.749 14:05:55.743

 Po. 14 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.784 13:55:59.931

2 2:10.801 13:58:10.732

3 1:56.570 14:00:07.302

4 1:56.688 14:02:03.990

5 1:58.124 14:04:02.114

6 1:59.976 14:06:02.090

 Po. 15 - # 969 BAGGIO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.329 13:56:10.714

2 1:58.170 13:58:08.884

3 1:57.560 14:00:06.444

4 1:58.080 14:02:04.524

5 2:02.013 14:04:06.537

6 2:00.727 14:06:07.264

 Po. 16 - # 99 BENAMATI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.524 13:56:08.411

2 2:02.992 13:58:11.403

3 2:21.082 14:00:32.485

4 2:05.561 14:02:38.046

5 2:06.645 14:04:44.691

6 2:06.907 14:06:51.598

 Po. 17 - # 781 PJ781 . + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.783 13:56:16.881

2 2:12.421 13:58:29.302

3 2:20.491 14:00:49.793

4 2:24.531 14:03:14.324

5 2:29.943 14:05:44.267

 Po. 18 - # 130 BELLEI P. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.166 13:56:53.342

2 3:56.947 14:00:50.289

Fastest lap: 1:38.556 
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